


Oatmeal
Served with your choice of side

Pancakes
Served with your choice of side

Breakfast Burrito 
Eggs, Sausage or  Bacon, Onions, Peppers, 
Cheddar Cheese

Country Fried Steak
Biscuit, Breakfast Potato, Eggs

Biscuit & Gravy
Served with your choice of side

Scrambled Eggs
Served with choice of  meat and 
breakfast potatoes

Hash Brown Casserole
Served with your choice Bacon or 
Sausage

 

$5.75

$8.25

$9.25

$13.95

$11.75

$11.25

$11.95

 



Waffle

Western Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham)

Southwestern Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham, Green Chili)

Ham & Cheese Omelette
(Ham, Cheddar)

Veggie Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom)

Cheese Omelette
(Cheddar Cheese)

Grand Canyon Breakfast
(2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Potatoes, Toast)

Mule Rider Breakfast
(2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Biscuits and Gravy)

$9.95

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$11.95


